
Hi Rise Race Team 

2020 Advance Race Registration 

 

Name _______________________________  D.O.B. ________________ 

 

Address ______________________________________________________ 

 

Phone _______________  Work/Cell ______________ Email ___________ 

 

Ski (Y/N) _________ Class _______  Snowboard _______  Class ________ 

 

If Racing in both Ski and Snowboard divisions, please fill one Form out for each. 

 
Race Qualifier:  Boston Mills January 8, 15, 22, 29 

No Preregistration necessary.  Show up and qualify! 

 

Race Date Location   Race Type    Yes  No 

  
Sat. Jan 11 Holiday Valley  GS & SB GS    ____ ____ 

Sun. Jan 12 Holiday Valley  SL     ____ ____ 

Sat. Jan 18 Swain I   GS & SB GS    ____ ____ 

Sun Jan 19 Swain I   SL     ____ ____ 

Sun Feb. 2 Boston Mills   SL & SB GS    ____ ____ 

Sat. Feb. 8 Cockaigne    SL & SB    ____ ____ 

Sat. Feb 22 Kissing Bridge  SL & SB    ____ ____ 

Sun. Feb 23 Holiday Valley  Dual Glalom & SB Boardercross ____ ____ 

Sat. Feb 29 Swain 2 SB Combined GS & SB GS    ____ ____ 

Sun. March 1 Swain 2 SB Combined SL & SB SL    ____ ____ 

Sat March 7 Bristol Ski Combined  Super G, GS & SB GS  ____ ____ 

Sun Mar 8 Bristol Ski Combined  SL & SB SL    ____   _____ 

Sat Apr 25 Reinecker's    Racer Banquet    Lots of Fun! 

* In order to participate in the Combined, skiers must have 2 races and snowboarders 1 race. 

The Qualifier or Race Clinic do not count towards Combined. 
 

The Hi Rise Race Team will pay the race fees for any racer who competes in 5 races. 

Please complete this form and bring to meeting or mail to: 

 

Hi Rise Race Chair      Co-Race Chair 

Guy Nerren       Rick Gzesh 

14516 Detroit Ave.      161 E220th St 

Lakewood, OH 44107      Euclid, OH  44123 

Cell 216-577-3552      Cell 412-491-4511   

skilaw@sbcglobal.net       rickgz@aol.com  


